
Course Code

CPP20218

CHC30121

CHC30113*

CHC30213*

CHC33015

BSB30115*

CPC33020

CPC30220*

SIT30816*

SHB30416*

SHB30516

SIT30616

SIT31016

CPC32320

MSF30418

MSF31113

UEE32211

AHC30916

FBP30517

AUR30316

AUR30616

AUR32116

AUR32416

SHB30315

HLT37315

Course Name

Certificate II

Certificate II in Security Operations

Certificate III

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care*

Certificate III in Education Support*

Certificate III in Individual Support

Certificate III in Business*

Certificate III in Bricklaying and Blocklaying

Certificate III in Carpentry*

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery*

Certificate III in Hairdressing*

Certificate III in Barbering

Certificate III in Hospitality

Certificate III in Patisserie

Certificate III in Stonemasonry

Certificate III in Glass and Glazing

Certificate III in Cabinet Making

Certificate III in Air Conditioning and Refrigeration

Certificate III in Landscape Construction

Certificate III in Baking

Certificate III in Automotive Electrical Technology

Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology

Certificate III in Automotive Body Repair Technology

Certificate III in Automotive Refinishing Technology

Certificate III in Nail Technology 

Certificate III in Health Administration



MEM30319

CPC30318

CPC30620*

MEM30219

CPC31020

CPC31211

CPC31320

CPC31420

CPC31920

CPC32420

CPC32620

UEE30811

AMP30815*

CPP30119*

CPP30316*

CPP30619

CPP31318

CPP31418

SIR30216

SIS30315

HLT33015

AHC30716

SHB30115

AHC40410

Certificate III in Engineering - Fabrication Trade 

Certificate III in Concreting

Certificate III in Painting and Decorating*

Certificate III in Engineering - Mechanical Trade

Certificate III in Solid Plastering

Certificate III in Wall and Ceiling Lining

Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate III in Construction Waterproofing

Certificate III in Joinery

Certificate III in Plumbing

Certificate III in Roof Plumbing

Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher)*

Certificate III in Urban Pest Management*

Certificate III in Cleaning Operations*

Certificate III in Investigative Services

Certificate III in Security Operations 

Certificate III in Close Protection Operations

Certificate III in Retail

Certificate III in Fitness

Certificate III in Allied Health Assistance

Certificate III in Horticulture

Certificate III in Beauty Services 

Certificate IV

Certificate IV in Horticulture 



HLT47315

CHC43415

CHC43015

BSB40215*

BSB42415

CHC43315

TAE40116

BSB41015

CPC40120*

CHC43115*

SIT40516*

SHB40115*

BSB42015*

FNS40217

CPP40719

CPP41519

PSP40416

SIT40416

SIT40716

AUR40216

AUR40616

AUR40718

AUR40816

BSB41419

CPC40920

Certificate IV in Health Administration

Certificate IV in Leisure and Health

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

Certificate IV in Business*

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication

Certificate IV in Mental Health

Certificate IV in Training and Assessment

Certificate IV in Human Resources

Certificate IV in Building and Construction (Building) *

Certificate IV in Disability*

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery*

Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy*

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management*

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping

Certificate IV in Security Management

Certificate IV in Security Risk Analysis

Certificate IV in Government Investigations 

Certificate IV in Hospitality

Certificate IV in Patisserie

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis

Certificate IV in Automotive Electrical Technology

Certificate IV in Automotive Body Repair Technology

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Overhauling

Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety

Certificate IV in Plumbing and Services



CHC40213*

CPP40516*

CPP41419*

SIS40215

HLT43015

SHB40216

FNS40820

BSB50215*

BSB51918*

FNS50217

BSB51319

CHC50121

CHC50113*

BSB50615

FNS50320

BSB52415

CHC52015*

ICT50118

SHB50115*

SIT50416*

HLT52015*

BSB51415

Certificate IV in Education Support*

Certificate IV in Strata Community Management*

Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice*

Certificate IV in Fitness

Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance

Certificate IV in Hairdressing 

Certificate IV in Finance and Mortgage Broking

Diploma

Diploma of Business*

Diploma of Leadership and Management*

Diploma of Accounting

Diploma of Work Health and Safety

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care*

Diploma of Human Resources Management

Diploma of Finance and Mortgage Broking Management

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Community Services*

Diploma of Information Technology

Diploma of Beauty Therapy*

Diploma of Hospitality Management*

Diploma of Remedial Massage*

Diploma of Project Management



AUR50216

CPC50220*

CHC51015

BSB50920

CPP50619

SHB50216

CPP51119

CHC53315

Diploma of Fitness

Diploma of Child, Youth and Family Intervention

Advanced Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Accounting

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

Advance Diploma of Program Management

Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management

Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice +
Diploma of Property (Agency Management)

Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation

Diploma of Automotive Technology

Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) *

Diploma of Counselling

Diploma of Quality Auditing 

Diploma of Security and Risk Management

Diploma of Salon Management 

Diploma of Property (Agency Management)

Diploma of Mental Health

SIS50215

CHC50313

Advance Diploma

BSB60215

FNS60217

BSB60420

HLTAID009

SIT60316

BSB61215

CHC62015

Packages

CPP41419       +
CPP51119

Graduate Diploma

BSB80215

BSB80615

Short Courses



Provide First Aid

Provide First Aid in an education and care setting

Provide responsible service of alcohol

Provide responsible gambling services

Prepare to work safely in the construction industry

HLTAID011

HLTAID012

SITHFAB002

SITHGAM001

CPCCWHS1001
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